

2023-2024 JPMS PTSA MEMBERSHIP FORM

JPMS PTSA Membership includes memberships with County, State, and National PTAs and entitles you to vote on PTSA issues at John Poole Middle School.

STEP 1 - Choose a package based on the number of JPMS PTSA Memberships you'd like to purchase:

- **A** Single Membership (JPMS Staff OR Student)
- B Single Adult (excluding JPMS Staff)
- **C** Group of 2 (1 Adult + 1 Student OR 2 Adults)
- **D** Group of 3 (Any combination of Adults & Students)
- **E** Group of 4 (Any combination of Adults & Students)
- **F** Group of 5 (Any combination of Adults & Students)

STEP 2 - Provide Home Address + Contact Information for each PTSA Member:

\$11 per person _____ \$28 per person _____ ____ \$39 per group \$50 per group \$61 per group \$72 per group

Member #1	Member #2	Member #3	
if at JPMS, circle grade: 6 7 8	if at JPMS, circle grade: 6 7 8	if at JPMS, circle grade: 6 7 8	
First Name:	First Name:	First Name:	
Last Name:	Last Name:	Last Name:	
Email:	Email:	Email:	
Phone #:	Phone #:	Phone #:	
Member #4	Member #5	Home Address:	
if at JPMS, circle grade: 6 7 8	if at JPMS, circle grade: 6 7 8	street:	
First Name:	First Name:	town:	
Last Name:	Last Name:	If needed, provide a separate address	

Email:

Phone #:

3. ____

Email: Phone #:

STEP 4 - Payment:

We appreciate your support! Your additional tax-deductible donation funds JPMS programs.

street:

town: _____

Membership:	\$
+ Donation:	\$
= Total Due:	\$

Make checks payable to JPMS PTSA. Mail to: JPMS PTSA Membership c/o Kirsten Lewis,

17014 Tom Fox Ave., Poolesville, MD 20837

STEP 3 - Provide names of all JPMS Students not listed above:

1. Grade

2. _____ Grade _____

_____ Grade _____

Have a question? We're here to hear you! Email us: jpmsptsa.membership@gmail.com